

Modi Properties Pvt. Ltd.						
Project: AMTZ-801-Harvesting Pit						
Work Description : Abstract						
Sl.No.	Description	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	Sku
1	Brickwork _ 6"	Sft	822.00	75.00	61,650	2089
2	Internal Plastering	Sft	858.00	36.00	30,888	6885
3	External Plastering	Sft	1,091.00	38.00	41,458	4274
3	PCC_Labour	Cum	3.00	565.00	1,695	2795
4	PCC_Material	Cum	3.00	3673.00	11,019	3577
5	Shuttering	Sqm	30.00	365.00	10,950	7624
6	RCC_Labour	Cum	3.00	622.00	1,866	7222
7	RCC_Material	Cum	3.00	4542.00	13,626	9497
8	Steel	MT	1.00	9436.00	9,436	4598
Total					1,82,566	
Add GST @ 18%					32,866	
Total value incl. GST					2,15,454	

✓
 APPROVED BY
 15 JAN 2023
 SOHAM MODI

Contractor

[Signature]
 Project Manager